
ALL AROUND RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

1 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan 128.750

34,550 8.2008.250
DA:5.500

18.100DB:12.600
(1)

32,000 7.9508.050
DA:6.000

16.000DB:10.000
(3)

31,650 8.1508.200
DA:4.800

15.300DB:10.500
(4)

30,550 7.9008.150
DA:5.400

14.500DB:9.100
(3)

2 KARBANOV Helene France 128.700

32,100 7.6507.750
DA:5.700

16.700DB:11.000
(4)

33,100 7.9007.900
DA:6.800

17.300DB:10.500
(1)

32,650 8.0007.950
DA:5.300

16.700DB:11.400
(1)

30,850 7.7508.000
DA:5.400

15.100DB:9.700
(2)

3 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia 126.300

31,800 8.100 0.057.950
DA:5.200

15.800DB:10.600
(7)

32,250 8.250 0.058.250
DA:5.800

15.800DB:10.000
(2)

32,600 8.1008.200
DA:5.800

16.300DB:10.500
(2)

29,650 7.650 0.058.250
DA:5.100

13.800DB:8.700
(8)

4 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan 123.800

32,600 7.8007.700
DA:5.500

17.100DB:11.600
(3)

30,450 8.0507.700
DA:5.200

14.700DB:9.500
(7)

30,450 7.9007.650
DA:4.800

14.900DB:10.100
(6)

30,300 7.4507.750
DA:4.500

15.100DB:10.600
(5)

5 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine 122.100

31,950 7.2008.050
DA:6.500

16.700DB:10.200
(5)

31,500 7.8508.250
DA:5.200

15.400DB:10.200
(4)

27,550 6.550 0.307.700
DA:5.100

13.600DB:8.500
(20)

31,100 7.8008.200
DA:5.100

15.100DB:10.000
(1)
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ALL AROUND RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

6 PIGNICZKI Fanni Hungary 121.650

33,200 7.900 0.058.050
DA:7.000

17.300DB:10.300
(2)

29,650 7.3507.900
DA:5.800

14.400DB:8.600
(9)

28,950 7.0007.350
DA:5.000

14.600DB:9.600
(11)

29,850 7.6007.950
DA:4.800

14.300DB:9.500
(6)

7 HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine 119.200

31,850 7.9508.200
DA:5.400

15.700DB:10.300
(6)

26,900 6.200 0.057.250
DA:4.400

13.500DB:9.100
(20)

31,850 7.8007.850
DA:5.500

16.200DB:10.700
(3)

28,600 7.5007.600
DA:4.500

13.500DB:9.000
(13)

8 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine 119.150

29,250 6.4007.050
DA:5.400

15.800DB:10.400
(16)

30,900 7.8507.650
DA:5.200

15.400DB:10.200
(5)

28,600 6.5507.350
DA:4.000

14.700DB:10.700
(16)

30,400 7.6507.950
DA:4.800

14.800DB:10.000
(4)

9 PIIROINEN Emmi Finland 117.700

28,300 7.000 0.607.100
DA:5.600

14.800DB:9.200
(20)

29,400 7.600 0.107.700
DA:5.200

14.200DB:9.000
(10)

31,050 7.4507.700
DA:5.000

15.900DB:10.900
(5)

28,950 7.5007.750
DA:4.800

13.700DB:8.900
(11)

10 DOMINGOS Barbara Brazil 117.200

31,650 7.600 0.058.100
DA:6.100

16.000DB:9.900
(8)

28,300 7.0007.800
DA:5.400

13.500DB:8.100
(17)

27,550 7.2007.950
DA:5.000

12.400DB:7.400
(19)

29,700 7.750 0.108.250
DA:4.200

13.800DB:9.600
(7)
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ALL AROUND RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

11 HEICHEL Emilia Poland 116.400

26,150 6.400 0.057.400
DA:5.000

12.400DB:7.400
(28)

30,700 7.9007.600
DA:5.000

15.200DB:10.200
(6)

30,350 7.8007.850
DA:5.100

14.700DB:9.600
(7)

29,200 7.650 0.058.000
DA:4.500

13.600DB:9.100
(9)

12 MILLET Maelle France 116.150

31,500 7.7007.900
DA:5.500

15.900DB:10.400
(9)

28,100 6.800 0.057.450
DA:5.300

13.900DB:8.600
(18)

28,900 7.3507.750
DA:4.800

13.800DB:9.000
(12)

27,650 7.500 0.057.800
DA:4.000

12.400DB:8.400
(17)

13 KITA Mirano Japan 115.750

31,350 7.3007.750
DA:5.500

16.300DB:10.800
(10)

29,200 7.5507.950
DA:4.400

13.700DB:9.300
(11)

29,100 7.4007.700
DA:4.900

14.000DB:9.100
(9)

26,100 6.9507.450
DA:3.600

11.700DB:8.100
(22)

14 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain 115.600

27,650 6.9507.200
DA:4.900

13.500DB:8.600
(22)

30,450 7.6007.850
DA:5.000

15.000DB:10.000
(8)

28,700 7.0507.550
DA:4.500

14.100DB:9.600
(13)

28,800 7.150 0.057.600
DA:4.500

14.100DB:9.600
(12)

15 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada 113.950

29,450 7.050 0.057.650
DA:5.000

14.800DB:9.800
(14)

26,850 7.2007.550
DA:4.000

12.100DB:8.100
(21)

29,700 7.5008.000
DA:5.100

14.200DB:9.100
(8)

27,950 7.5507.900
DA:4.700

12.500DB:7.800
(14)
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ALL AROUND RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

16 MALPICA Marina Mexico 113.750

29,200 6.750 0.057.400
DA:5.700

15.100DB:9.400
(17)

28,850 7.6507.800
DA:5.600

13.400DB:7.800
(13)

26,500 6.2506.950
DA:3.200

13.300DB:10.100
(24)

29,200 7.550 0.057.800
DA:5.200

13.900DB:8.700
(10)

17 CHU Megan United States 113.650

31,100 7.6007.500
DA:4.800

16.000DB:11.200
(11)

28,400 7.7007.800
DA:4.200

12.900DB:8.700
(16)

29,000 7.4007.300
DA:4.300

14.300DB:10.000
(10)

25,150 6.200 0.307.250
DA:3.900

12.000DB:8.100
(26)

18 SICIGNANO Sofia Italy 110.700

29,350 7.6007.450
DA:5.200

14.300DB:9.100
(15)

28,650 7.500 0.057.700
DA:5.300

13.500DB:8.200
(15)

25,150 6.5507.000
DA:3.800

11.600DB:7.800
(27)

27,550 7.1507.600
DA:4.400

12.800DB:8.400
(18)

19 VALASEVITS Valeria Estonia 110.700

31,100 7.300 0.057.350
DA:5.800

16.500DB:10.700
(12)

26,500 6.300 0.107.300
DA:5.200

13.000DB:7.800
(24)

27,100 7.150 0.057.000
DA:3.800

13.000DB:9.200
(21)

26,000 7.1507.250
DA:3.900

11.600DB:7.700
(23)

20 GONZALEZ Lucia Spain 110.000

30,650 7.400 0.057.400
DA:6.000

15.900DB:9.900
(13)

26,300 6.2007.100
DA:4.000

13.000DB:9.000
(25)

26,750 6.6507.300
DA:5.200

12.800DB:7.600
(22)

26,300 6.350 0.057.100
DA:3.900

12.900DB:9.000
(20)
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ALL AROUND RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

21 PUSCH Lada Germany 109.700

28,800 7.000 0.307.400
DA:5.400

14.700DB:9.300
(18)

28,700 7.2507.550
DA:4.500

13.900DB:9.400
(14)

24,450 6.7007.150
DA:3.600

10.600DB:7.000
(28)

27,750 7.7507.900
DA:3.600

12.100DB:8.500
(16)

22 TRAN Margot France 109.550

27,750 7.0007.250
DA:4.900

13.500DB:8.600
(21)

25,200 6.3007.400
DA:4.400

11.500DB:7.100
(28)

28,650 7.5507.800
DA:5.000

13.300DB:8.300
(14)

27,950 7.4007.850
DA:4.700

12.700DB:8.000
(15)

23 STANKOVA Tereza Czech Republic 109.200

28,450 7.4007.350
DA:5.300

13.700DB:8.400
(19)

26,800 7.0007.300
DA:4.600

12.500DB:7.900
(22)

28,600 7.4507.450
DA:5.100

13.700DB:8.600
(15)

25,350 7.3007.450
DA:4.200

10.600DB:6.400
(24)

24 KHUTSISHVILI Anna Georgia 107.200

26,600 7.2007.200
DA:3.900

12.200DB:8.300
(26)

27,550 6.950 0.057.050
DA:4.600

13.600DB:9.000
(19)

26,650 7.3007.150
DA:3.500

12.200DB:8.700
(23)

26,400 6.950 0.107.250
DA:4.400

12.300DB:7.900
(19)

25 ZEYNALOVA Ilona Azerbaijan 105.150

27,350 7.4507.100
DA:4.800

12.800DB:8.000
(24)

29,000 7.5507.350
DA:6.600

14.100DB:7.500
(12)

23,650 6.5006.950
DA:4.200

10.200DB:6.000
(29)

25,150 6.5006.950
DA:4.700

11.700DB:7.000
(25)
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ALL AROUND RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

26 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic 104.300

27,550 6.950 0.307.100
DA:5.200

13.800DB:8.600
(23)

24,100 6.1506.950
DA:4.000

11.000DB:7.000
(30)

28,350 7.4507.700
DA:4.200

13.200DB:9.000
(17)

24,300 6.8007.300
DA:2.800

10.200DB:7.400
(29)

27 FREY Kristin Estonia 102.450

25,800 7.100 0.056.950
DA:5.300

11.800DB:6.500
(29)

26,550 7.0507.200
DA:4.400

12.300DB:7.900
(23)

25,250 6.550 0.107.100
DA:3.700

11.700DB:8.000
(25)

24,850 7.0007.450
DA:3.800

10.400DB:6.600
(27)

28 MILLON Maena France 102.100

22,100 5.250 0.606.650
DA:2.800

10.800DB:8.000
(30)

26,100 6.8007.100
DA:5.000

12.200DB:7.200
(26)

27,650 7.1007.350
DA:3.900

13.200DB:9.300
(18)

26,250 7.3007.550
DA:4.400

11.400DB:7.000
(21)

29 CHO Byeolah Republic of Korea 99.700

26,650 6.700 0.306.850
DA:4.300

13.400DB:9.100
(25)

25,600 6.5507.050
DA:4.200

12.000DB:7.800
(27)

22,900 5.700 0.306.200
DA:3.800

11.300DB:7.500
(30)

24,550 6.6507.000
DA:3.200

10.900DB:7.700
(28)

30 WANG Isabella Australia 97.500

26,250 7.0506.700
DA:5.500

12.500DB:7.000
(27)

24,500 6.6507.150
DA:4.300

10.700DB:6.400
(29)

25,200 6.7507.150
DA:5.100

11.300DB:6.200
(26)

21,550 5.8006.650
DA:3.500

9.100DB:5.600
(30)
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 34.5508.20018.100 Q8.250
    DB

12.600

DA

5.500

2 PIGNICZKI Fanni Hungary22031 33.2007.900 0.0517.300 Q8.050
    DB

10.300

DA

7.000

3 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 32.6007.80017.100 Q7.700
    DB

11.600

DA

5.500

4 KARBANOV Helene France44128 32.1007.65016.700 Q7.750
    DB

11.000

DA

5.700

5 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine35597 31.9507.20016.700 Q8.050
    DB

10.200

DA

6.500

6 HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine50248 31.8507.95015.700 Q8.200
    DB

10.300

DA

5.400

7 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia18089 31.8008.100 0.0515.800 Q7.950
    DB

10.600

DA

5.200

8 DOMINGOS Barbara Brazil25074 31.6507.600 0.0516.000 Q8.100
    DB

9.900

DA

6.100

9 MILLET Maelle France37416 31.5007.70015.900 R7.900
    DB

10.400

DA

5.500

10 KITA Mirano Japan48342 31.3507.30016.300 R7.750
    DB

10.800

DA

5.500

11 CHU Megan United States52045 31.1007.60016.000  7.500
    DB

11.200

DA

4.800

12 VALASEVITS Valeria Estonia52393 31.1007.300 0.0516.500  7.350
    DB

10.700

DA

5.800

13 GONZALEZ Lucia Spain47588 30.6507.400 0.0515.900  7.400
    DB

9.900

DA

6.000

14 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 29.4507.050 0.0514.800  7.650
    DB

9.800

DA

5.000

15 SICIGNANO Sofia Italy57261 29.3507.60014.300  7.450
    DB

9.100

DA

5.200

16 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 29.2506.40015.800  7.050
    DB

10.400

DA

5.400

17 MALPICA Marina Mexico23604 29.2006.750 0.0515.100  7.400
    DB

9.400

DA

5.700

18 PUSCH Lada Germany54504 28.8007.000 0.3014.700  7.400
    DB

9.300

DA

5.400

19 STANKOVA Tereza Czech Republic50160 28.4507.40013.700  7.350
    DB

8.400

DA

5.300

20 PIIROINEN Emmi Finland50681 28.3007.000 0.6014.800  7.100
    DB

9.200

DA

5.600

21 TRAN Margot France51632 27.7507.00013.500  7.250
    DB

8.600

DA

4.900

22 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain50880 27.6506.95013.500  7.200
    DB

8.600

DA

4.900

23 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic51963 27.5506.950 0.3013.800  7.100
    DB

8.600

DA

5.200
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

24 ZEYNALOVA Ilona Azerbaijan43993 27.3507.45012.800  7.100
    DB

8.000

DA

4.800

25 CHO Byeolah Republic of Korea55403 26.6506.700 0.3013.400  6.850
    DB

9.100

DA

4.300

26 KHUTSISHVILI Anna Georgia50030 26.6007.20012.200  7.200
    DB

8.300

DA

3.900

27 WANG Isabella Australia43567 26.2507.05012.500  6.700
    DB

7.000

DA

5.500

28 HEICHEL Emilia Poland48254 26.1506.400 0.0512.400  7.400
    DB

7.400

DA

5.000

29 FREY Kristin Estonia42810 25.8007.100 0.0511.800  6.950
    DB

6.500

DA

5.300

30 MILLON Maena France38292 22.1005.250 0.6010.800  6.650
    DB

8.000

DA

2.800
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 KARBANOV Helene France44128 33.1007.90017.300 Q7.900
    DB

10.500

DA

6.800

2 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia18089 32.2508.250 0.0515.800 Q8.250
    DB

10.000

DA

5.800

3 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 32.0007.95016.000 Q8.050
    DB

10.000

DA

6.000

4 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine35597 31.5007.85015.400 Q8.250
    DB

10.200

DA

5.200

5 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 30.9007.85015.400 Q7.650
    DB

10.200

DA

5.200

6 HEICHEL Emilia Poland48254 30.7007.90015.200 Q7.600
    DB

10.200

DA

5.000

7 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 30.4508.05014.700 Q7.700
    DB

9.500

DA

5.200

8 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain50880 30.4507.60015.000 Q7.850
    DB

10.000

DA

5.000

9 PIGNICZKI Fanni Hungary22031 29.6507.35014.400 R7.900
    DB

8.600

DA

5.800

10 PIIROINEN Emmi Finland50681 29.4007.600 0.1014.200 R7.700
    DB

9.000

DA

5.200

11 KITA Mirano Japan48342 29.2007.55013.700  7.950
    DB

9.300

DA

4.400

12 ZEYNALOVA Ilona Azerbaijan43993 29.0007.55014.100  7.350
    DB

7.500

DA

6.600

13 MALPICA Marina Mexico23604 28.8507.65013.400  7.800
    DB

7.800

DA

5.600

14 PUSCH Lada Germany54504 28.7007.25013.900  7.550
    DB

9.400

DA

4.500

15 SICIGNANO Sofia Italy57261 28.6507.500 0.0513.500  7.700
    DB

8.200

DA

5.300

16 CHU Megan United States52045 28.4007.70012.900  7.800
    DB

8.700

DA

4.200

17 DOMINGOS Barbara Brazil25074 28.3007.00013.500  7.800
    DB

8.100

DA

5.400

18 MILLET Maelle France37416 28.1006.800 0.0513.900  7.450
    DB

8.600

DA

5.300

19 KHUTSISHVILI Anna Georgia50030 27.5506.950 0.0513.600  7.050
    DB

9.000

DA

4.600

20 HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine50248 26.9006.200 0.0513.500  7.250
    DB

9.100

DA

4.400

21 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 26.8507.20012.100  7.550
    DB

8.100

DA

4.000

22 STANKOVA Tereza Czech Republic50160 26.8007.00012.500  7.300
    DB

7.900

DA

4.600

23 FREY Kristin Estonia42810 26.5507.05012.300  7.200
    DB

7.900

DA

4.400
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

24 VALASEVITS Valeria Estonia52393 26.5006.300 0.1013.000  7.300
    DB

7.800

DA

5.200

25 GONZALEZ Lucia Spain47588 26.3006.20013.000  7.100
    DB

9.000

DA

4.000

26 MILLON Maena France38292 26.1006.80012.200  7.100
    DB

7.200

DA

5.000

27 CHO Byeolah Republic of Korea55403 25.6006.55012.000  7.050
    DB

7.800

DA

4.200

28 TRAN Margot France51632 25.2006.30011.500  7.400
    DB

7.100

DA

4.400

29 WANG Isabella Australia43567 24.5006.65010.700  7.150
    DB

6.400

DA

4.300

30 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic51963 24.1006.15011.000  6.950
    DB

7.000

DA

4.000
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 KARBANOV Helene France44128 32.6508.00016.700 Q7.950
    DB

11.400

DA

5.300

2 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia18089 32.6008.10016.300 Q8.200
    DB

10.500

DA

5.800

3 HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine50248 31.8507.80016.200 Q7.850
    DB

10.700

DA

5.500

4 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 31.6508.15015.300 Q8.200
    DB

10.500

DA

4.800

5 PIIROINEN Emmi Finland50681 31.0507.45015.900 Q7.700
    DB

10.900

DA

5.000

6 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 30.4507.90014.900 Q7.650
    DB

10.100

DA

4.800

7 HEICHEL Emilia Poland48254 30.3507.80014.700 Q7.850
    DB

9.600

DA

5.100

8 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 29.7007.50014.200 Q8.000
    DB

9.100

DA

5.100

9 KITA Mirano Japan48342 29.1007.40014.000 R7.700
    DB

9.100

DA

4.900

10 CHU Megan United States52045 29.0007.40014.300 R7.300
    DB

10.000

DA

4.300

11 PIGNICZKI Fanni Hungary22031 28.9507.00014.600  7.350
    DB

9.600

DA

5.000

12 MILLET Maelle France37416 28.9007.35013.800  7.750
    DB

9.000

DA

4.800

13 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain50880 28.7007.05014.100  7.550
    DB

9.600

DA

4.500

14 TRAN Margot France51632 28.6507.55013.300  7.800
    DB

8.300

DA

5.000

15 STANKOVA Tereza Czech Republic50160 28.6007.45013.700  7.450
    DB

8.600

DA

5.100

16 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 28.6006.55014.700  7.350
    DB

10.700

DA

4.000

17 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic51963 28.3507.45013.200  7.700
    DB

9.000

DA

4.200

18 MILLON Maena France38292 27.6507.10013.200  7.350
    DB

9.300

DA

3.900

19 DOMINGOS Barbara Brazil25074 27.5507.20012.400  7.950
    DB

7.400

DA

5.000

20 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine35597 27.5506.550 0.3013.600  7.700
    DB

8.500

DA

5.100

21 VALASEVITS Valeria Estonia52393 27.1007.150 0.0513.000  7.000
    DB

9.200

DA

3.800

22 GONZALEZ Lucia Spain47588 26.7506.65012.800  7.300
    DB

7.600

DA

5.200

23 KHUTSISHVILI Anna Georgia50030 26.6507.30012.200  7.150
    DB

8.700

DA

3.500
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

24 MALPICA Marina Mexico23604 26.5006.25013.300  6.950
    DB

10.100

DA

3.200

25 FREY Kristin Estonia42810 25.2506.550 0.1011.700  7.100
    DB

8.000

DA

3.700

26 WANG Isabella Australia43567 25.2006.75011.300  7.150
    DB

6.200

DA

5.100

27 SICIGNANO Sofia Italy57261 25.1506.55011.600  7.000
    DB

7.800

DA

3.800

28 PUSCH Lada Germany54504 24.4506.70010.600  7.150
    DB

7.000

DA

3.600

29 ZEYNALOVA Ilona Azerbaijan43993 23.6506.50010.200  6.950
    DB

6.000

DA

4.200

30 CHO Byeolah Republic of Korea55403 22.9005.700 0.3011.300  6.200
    DB

7.500

DA

3.800
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine35597 31.1007.80015.100 Q8.200
    DB

10.000

DA

5.100

2 KARBANOV Helene France44128 30.8507.75015.100 Q8.000
    DB

9.700

DA

5.400

3 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 30.5507.90014.500 Q8.150
    DB

9.100

DA

5.400

4 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 30.4007.65014.800 Q7.950
    DB

10.000

DA

4.800

5 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 30.3007.45015.100 Q7.750
    DB

10.600

DA

4.500

6 PIGNICZKI Fanni Hungary22031 29.8507.60014.300 Q7.950
    DB

9.500

DA

4.800

7 DOMINGOS Barbara Brazil25074 29.7007.750 0.1013.800 Q8.250
    DB

9.600

DA

4.200

8 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia18089 29.6507.650 0.0513.800 Q8.250
    DB

8.700

DA

5.100

9 HEICHEL Emilia Poland48254 29.2007.650 0.0513.600 R8.000
    DB

9.100

DA

4.500

10 MALPICA Marina Mexico23604 29.2007.550 0.0513.900 R7.800
    DB

8.700

DA

5.200

11 PIIROINEN Emmi Finland50681 28.9507.50013.700  7.750
    DB

8.900

DA

4.800

12 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain50880 28.8007.150 0.0514.100  7.600
    DB

9.600

DA

4.500

13 HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine50248 28.6007.50013.500  7.600
    DB

9.000

DA

4.500

14 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 27.9507.55012.500  7.900
    DB

7.800

DA

4.700

15 TRAN Margot France51632 27.9507.40012.700  7.850
    DB

8.000

DA

4.700

16 PUSCH Lada Germany54504 27.7507.75012.100  7.900
    DB

8.500

DA

3.600

17 MILLET Maelle France37416 27.6507.500 0.0512.400  7.800
    DB

8.400

DA

4.000

18 SICIGNANO Sofia Italy57261 27.5507.15012.800  7.600
    DB

8.400

DA

4.400

19 KHUTSISHVILI Anna Georgia50030 26.4006.950 0.1012.300  7.250
    DB

7.900

DA

4.400

20 GONZALEZ Lucia Spain47588 26.3006.350 0.0512.900  7.100
    DB

9.000

DA

3.900

21 MILLON Maena France38292 26.2507.30011.400  7.550
    DB

7.000

DA

4.400

22 KITA Mirano Japan48342 26.1006.95011.700  7.450
    DB

8.100

DA

3.600

23 VALASEVITS Valeria Estonia52393 26.0007.15011.600  7.250
    DB

7.700

DA

3.900
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

24 STANKOVA Tereza Czech Republic50160 25.3507.30010.600  7.450
    DB

6.400

DA

4.200

25 ZEYNALOVA Ilona Azerbaijan43993 25.1506.50011.700  6.950
    DB

7.000

DA

4.700

26 CHU Megan United States52045 25.1506.200 0.3012.000  7.250
    DB

8.100

DA

3.900

27 FREY Kristin Estonia42810 24.8507.00010.400  7.450
    DB

6.600

DA

3.800

28 CHO Byeolah Republic of Korea55403 24.5506.65010.900  7.000
    DB

7.700

DA

3.200

29 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic51963 24.3006.80010.200  7.300
    DB

7.400

DA

2.800

30 WANG Isabella Australia43567 21.5505.8009.100  6.650
    DB

5.600

DA

3.500
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ALL AROUND

Rk Pen SCOREExeDiff

RGG

GROUP Art

1 FRANCE 66,250

7,35
0

0,05 36,05020,900 7,85
0

DB:9,70
0DA:11,20
0

6,35
0

0,00 30,20016,200 7,65
0

DB:6,70
0DA:9,50
0

2 GERMANY 65,950

7,35
0

0,40 34,85020,000 7,90
0

DB:9,00
0DA:11,00
0

6,95
0

0,00 31,10016,400 7,75
0

DB:7,30
0DA:9,100

3 UKRAINE 65,650

7,60
0

0,00 34,30018,700 8,00
0

DB:8,60
0DA:10,10
0

6,95
0

0,00 31,35016,600 7,80
0

DB:7,20
0DA:9,40
0

4 AZERBAIJAN 64,750

7,85
0

0,00 35,90019,900 8,15
0

DB:8,70
0DA:11,20
0

6,05
0

0,00 28,85015,200 7,60
0

DB:7,20
0DA:8,00
0

5 JAPON 64,150

7,80
0

0,00 35,00019,200 8,00
0

DB:8,90
0DA:10,30
0

6,35
0

0,00 29,15015,100 7,70
0

DB:6,90
0DA:8,20
0

6 UZBEKISTAN 63,550

6,85
0

0,00 32,65018,000 7,80
0

DB:8,50
0DA:9,50
0

7,10
0

0,00 30,90016,000 7,80
0

DB:6,70
0DA:9,30
0

7 MEXICO 62,800

7,05
0

0,30 34,70020,200 7,75
0

DB:8,90
0DA:11,30
0

5,75
0

0,15 28,10015,300 7,20
0

DB:6,00
0DA:9,30
0
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ALL AROUND

Rk Pen SCOREExeDiff

RGG

GROUP Art

8 HUNGARY 60,450

6,65
0

0,05 32,45018,200 7,65
0

DB:8,60
0DA:9,60
0

6,00
0

0,00 28,00014,500 7,50
0

DB:6,40
0DA:8,100

9 POLAND 59,500

6,90
0

0,00 34,80020,200 7,70
0

DB:8,90
0DA:11,30
0

4,65
0

0,35 24,70013,400 7,00
0

DB:6,50
0DA:6,90
0

10 FINLAND 57,950

6,45
0

0,00 31,65017,800 7,40
0

DB:8,100
DA:9,70

0
5,20
0

0,00 26,30014,000 7,10
0

DB:6,00
0DA:8,00
0

11 AUSTRALIA 49,350

6,05
0

0,00 27,70015,000 6,65
0

DB:7,00
0DA:8,00
0

4,70
0

0,00 21,65011,000 5,95
0

DB:4,30
0DA:6,70
0
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APPARATUS_FINALS

RGI

Rk Name SCORECountryID ARTISTIC EXECUTION PENDIFFICULTY

1 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine35597 33.3507.90017.200 8.250
    DB

11.300

DA

5.900

2 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 32.7007.95016.900 7.850
    DB

11.400

DA

5.500

3 KARBANOV Helene France44128 32.6507.70016.800 8.150
    DB

11.300

DA

5.500

4 PIGNICZKI Fanni Hungary22031 32.4007.05017.400 7.950
    DB

10.800

DA

6.600

5 DOMINGOS Barbara Brazil25074 32.1007.25016.800 8.050
    DB

10.300

DA

6.500

6 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia18089 31.7008.10015.400 8.200
    DB

10.100

DA

5.300

7 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 31.6007.65015.800 8.150
    DB

10.000

DA

5.800

8 HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine50248 31.0507.90015.100 8.050
    DB

10.300

DA

4.800
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APPARATUS_FINALS

RGI

Rk Name SCORECountryID ARTISTIC EXECUTION PENDIFFICULTY

1 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine35597 33.0508.15016.600 8.300
    DB

10.600

DA

6.000

2 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia18089 32.5008.100 0.0516.200 8.250
    DB

10.000

DA

6.200

3 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 32.4008.00016.300 8.100
    DB

10.500

DA

5.800

4 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 32.2508.15015.800 8.300
    DB

10.200

DA

5.600

5 KARBANOV Helene France44128 31.8007.90015.700 8.200
    DB

9.700

DA

6.000

6 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain50880 31.2007.60015.500 8.100
    DB

9.100

DA

6.400

7 HEICHEL Emilia Poland48254 31.0507.90015.200 7.950
    DB

9.800

DA

5.400

8 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 30.1007.35014.800 7.950
    DB

9.300

DA

5.500
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APPARATUS_FINALS

RGI

Rk Name SCORECountryID ARTISTIC EXECUTION PENDIFFICULTY

1 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia18089 32.7508.35016.200 8.200
    DB

10.300

DA

5.900

2 HEICHEL Emilia Poland48254 31.6507.80015.700 8.150
    DB

10.700

DA

5.000

3 KARBANOV Helene France44128 31.6008.05015.700 7.850
    DB

10.800

DA

4.900

4 HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine50248 31.4508.15015.200 8.100
    DB

10.100

DA

5.100

5 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 30.1507.60014.900 7.650
    DB

10.100

DA

4.800

6 PIIROINEN Emmi Finland50681 29.9507.70014.500 7.750
    DB

9.500

DA

5.000

7 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 29.2507.85013.400 8.000
    DB

8.900

DA

4.500

8 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 29.0007.150 0.6014.800 7.650
    DB

10.000

DA

4.800
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APPARATUS_FINALS

RGI

Rk Name SCORECountryID ARTISTIC EXECUTION PENDIFFICULTY

1 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Slovenia18089 31.6508.30015.100 8.250
    DB

9.400

DA

5.700

2 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 31.4008.15015.500 7.750
    DB

10.100

DA

5.400

3 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 31.4008.05015.200 8.150
    DB

10.200

DA

5.000

4 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 31.1007.80015.400 7.900
    DB

10.200

DA

5.200

5 DOMINGOS Barbara Brazil25074 31.0008.10014.600 8.300
    DB

9.700

DA

4.900

6 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia Ukraine35597 30.8508.15014.500 8.200
    DB

9.400

DA

5.100

7 KARBANOV Helene France44128 30.1507.80014.400 7.950
    DB

9.300

DA

5.100

8 PIGNICZKI Fanni Hungary22031 27.2006.65013.200 7.350
    DB

8.400

DA

4.800
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APPARATUS_FINALS

RGG

Rk Name Ctry PenExecutionDifficultyID

CERCEAUX

Artistic

1 AZERBAIJAN AZE302 36,3507,950
20,300

8,100
DB: 9,000 DA:11,300

2 JAPAN JPN307 35,4507,450
20,000

8,000
DB: 8,500 DA:11,500

3 FRANCE FRA304 35,0006,750
20,100

8,150
DB: 8,700 DA:11,400

4 POLAND POL309 34,8507,300
19,500

8,050
DB: 9,000 DA:10,500

5 UKRAINE UKR310 34,5507,150
19,400

8,000
DB: 9,200 DA:10,200

6 UZBEKISTAN UZB311 33,3507,100
18,700

7,550
DB: 9,000 DA:9,700

7 GERMANY GER305 29,7005,450
16,700

7,550
DB: 7,500 DA:9,200

8 MEXICO MEX308 27,6004,600 1,20
17,300

6,900
DB: 8,000 DA:9,300
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APPARATUS_FINALS

RGG

Rk Name Ctry PenExecutionDifficultyID

BALLONS-RUBANS

Artistic

1 FRANCE FRA304 32,4007,250 0,05
17,100

8,100
DB: 7,700 DA:9,400

2 MEXICO MEX308 30,7006,650 0,45
16,900

7,600
DB: 7,100 DA:9,800

3 UZBEKISTAN UZB311 30,5506,850
16,200

7,500
DB: 6,900 DA:9,300

4 GERMANY GER305 28,7506,250 0,30
15,300

7,500
DB: 7,500 DA:7,800

5 UKRAINE UKR310 28,5506,400
14,800

7,350
DB: 7,300 DA:7,500

6 JAPAN JPN307 28,4506,750 0,30
14,500

7,500
DB: 7,000 DA:7,500

7 AZERBAIJAN AZE302 27,9505,950
14,400

7,600
DB: 6,400 DA:8,000

8 HUNGARY HUN306 26,7505,550 0,05
14,000

7,250
DB: 7,000 DA:7,000
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